
 

Starters 

Soup of the Day (GF,VE) 
Homemade focaccia (G,M) 

House Cured Salmon 
Horseradish Cream, Pickled Cucumber Salad (F,M,MU,SU) 

Trio Of Duck 
Duck Bon Bon, Smoked Duck Breast, Duck Liver Pate, Beetroot Puree,  

Celeriac Roulade (G,M,MU,SU) 

Panko Prawns (GF) 
Sauteed Peppers, Onion & Chilli, Spring Onion (G,M,CR,SU) 

Ricotta Stuffed Courgette 
Soused Peppers, Chilli Jam, Saffron Aioli, Micro Coriander (M,SU) 

Main Course 

Lamb Shank 
Roasted Garlic Mash, Sauteed Green Beans, Roast Carrot, Red Wine 

Rosemary Jus (M,SU) 

Beef Fillet (Medium Rare) (GF) 

Slow Cooked Blade Of Beef, Creamed Mash, Beef Fat Carrot, Crispy Onions, 
Jus (M) 

Seafood Linguine (GF) 
King Prawns, Mussels & Salmon, White Wine Cream Sauce, Parmesan Shavings, 

Garlic Croutons (G,M,C,MOL,F) 

Fresh Market Fish Of The Day (GF) 
Herb Crust, Seaweed Pressed Potato, Parsnip Puree, Pickled Mussels, 

Champagne Caviar Sauce (G,M,F,MOL,SU) 

Penne Pasta (VE) (GF) 
Ratatouille Vegetables, Arrabiata Sauce, Garlic Croutons (G) 

Sweet Potato & Lentil Sausage (VE) 
Chilli Jam, Parsnip Puree, Sweet Potato Parmentier, Micro Coriander (G,SU) 

Grill (GF) 

10oz Ribeye Steak 
Grilled Flat Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips & Peppercorn Sauce 

(G,M,SU) 

10oz Sirloin Steak 
Grilled Flat Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips & Peppercorn Sauce 

(G,M,SU) 

8oz Fillet Steak 
Grilled Flat Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips & Peppercorn Sauce 

(G,M,SU) 

Dessert 
Triple Chocolate & Pistachio Brownie (GF,VE) 

Clotted Cream Ice-Cream 

Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Vanilla Custard 

Honey Crème Brulee (GF) 
Almond Biscotti  

Warm Chocolate Fondant 
Burnt White Chocolate, Honeycomb Ice Cream 

Tiramisu 
Homemade, Sponge Based, Coffee, Rum 

 
Selection Of 3 Cheeses Chutney, Grapes & Crackers (GF) 

Selection Of 5 Cheeses, Chutney, Grapes & Crackers (GF) 

GF,VE – Dishes can be adapted to suit dietary needs

 

 
 

6.95 

 

8.95 

 

9.95 

 

7.50 

 

8.95 

 

 

 

26.95 

 

29.95 

 
28.95 

 

26.95 

 

14.95 
 

23.50 

 
 

28.50 

 

 

29.50 

 

 

32.95 

 

8.95 

 

7.95 

 

7.95 

8.50 

9.50 

 

11.95 

16.50 

PLEASE NOTE: Our Kitchen Does Operate With All Allergens Listed Below, We Cannot Guarantee That All Products Will Be Allergen Free. 
Please speak to a member of staff for more information 

Items Containing : (CE-CELERY, G-CEREALS/GLUTEN, CR-CRUSTACEANS, E-EGGS, F-FISH, LUP-LUPIN, M-MILK, MO-MOLLUSCS, MU-MUSTARD,  
N-NUTS, PN-PEANUTS, SS-SESAME SEEDS, S-SOY, SU-SULPHUR DIOXIDE 


