

## **Starters**

Starters	
<b>Soup of the Day (GF,VE)</b> Homemade focaccia (G,M)	6.95
House Cured Salmon  Horseradish Cream, Pickled Cucumber Salad (F,M,MU,SU)	8.95
<b>Trio Of Duck</b> Duck Bon Bon, Smoked Duck Breast, Duck Liver Pate, Beetroot Puree,  Celeriac Roulade (G,M,MU,SU)	9.95
Panko Prawns (GF) Sauteed Peppers, Onion & Chilli, Spring Onion (G,M,CR,SU)	7.50
Ricotta Stuffed Courgette Soused Peppers, Chilli Jam, Saffron Aioli, Micro Coriander (M,SU)	8.95
Main Course	
Lamb Shank	
Roasted Garlic Mash, Sauteed Green Beans, Roast Carrot, Red Wine Rosemary Jus (M,SU)	26.95
<b>Beef Fillet (Medium Rare) (GF)</b> Slow Cooked Blade Of Beef, Creamed Mash, Beef Fat Carrot, Crispy Onions, Jus (M)	29.95
<b>Seafood Linguine (GF)</b> King Prawns, Mussels & Salmon, White Wine Cream Sauce, Parmesan Shavings, Garlic Croutons (G,M,C,MOL,F)	28.95
Fresh Market Fish Of The Day (GF)  Herb Crust, Seaweed Pressed Potato, Parsnip Puree, Pickled Mussels, Champagne Caviar Sauce (G,M,F,MOL,SU)	26.95
Penne Pasta (VE) (GF) Ratatouille Vegetables, Arrabiata Sauce, Garlic Croutons (G)	14.95
Sweet Potato & Lentil Sausage (VE) Chilli Jam, Parsnip Puree, Sweet Potato Parmentier, Micro Coriander (G,SU)	23.50
Grill (GF)	
10oz Ribeye Steak	
Grilled Flat Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips & Peppercorn Sauce (G,M,SU)	28.50
10oz Sirloin Steak	
Grilled Flat Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips & Peppercorn Sauce (G,M,SU)	29.50
<b>8oz Fillet Steak</b> Grilled Flat Mushroom, Roasted Tomato, Triple Cooked Chips & Peppercorn Sauce (G,M,SU)	32.95
Dessert	
Triple Chocolate & Pistachio Brownie (GF,VE)  Clotted Cream Ice-Cream	8.95
Warm Sticky Toffee Pudding Vanilla Custard	7.95
Honey Crème Brulee (GF) Almond Biscotti	7.95
Warm Chocolate Fondant Burnt White Chocolate, Honeycomb Ice Cream	8.50
Tiramisu	9.50
Homemade, Sponge Based, Coffee, Rum	3130
Selection Of 3 Cheeses Chutney, Grapes & Crackers (GF) Selection Of 5 Cheeses, Chutney, Grapes & Crackers (GF)	11.95 16.50

GF,VE – Dishes can be adapted to suit dietary needs

PLEASE NOTE: Our Kitchen Does Operate With All Allergens Listed Below, We Cannot Guarantee That All Products Will Be Allergen Free.

Please speak to a member of staff for more information

Items Containing : (CE-CELERY, G-CEREALS/GLUTEN, ĈR-CRUSTACEANS, E-EGGS, F-FISH, LUP-LUPIN, M-MILK, MO-MOLLUSCS, MU-MUSTARD, N-NUTS, PN-PEANUTS, SS-SESAME SEEDS, S-SOY, SU-SULPHUR DIOXIDE